
Mare Blu Open Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giuseppe Luca (11/282) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosica Mauro (11/339) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattucci Angelo (11/349) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciani Antonio (11/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tano Angelo (11/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Thomas Graziano (11/3370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scutti Alessia (11/3459) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giuseppe Luca 11/282 6 6 1,00

Bosica Mauro 11/339 6 3 0,50

Mattucci Angelo 11/349 6 2 0,33

Ciani Antonio 11/341 0 0 0,00

Tano Angelo 11/353 0 0 0,00

Tucci Thomas Graziano 11/3370 0 0 0,00

Scutti Alessia 11/3459 6 0 0,00

FishFusion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'intino Stefano (11/846) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menna Paolo (11/773) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abrugiato Francesco (11/809) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornier Parra Plinio Rafael (11/782) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesani Mario (11/771) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziani Marco (11/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Primavera Rocco (11/813) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'intino Stefano 11/846 6 17 2,83

Menna Paolo 11/773 6 17 2,83

Abrugiato Francesco 11/809 6 13 2,17

Cornier Parra Plinio 11/782 4 7 1,75

Marchesani Mario 11/771 2 2 1,00

Graziani Marco 11/836 0 0 0,00

Lupi Gabriele 11/833 0 0 0,00

Primavera Rocco 11/813 0 0 0,00

Binghete & Banghete

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pounusamy Coumaresen (11/478) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cialdini Fabrizio (11/993) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giurastante Simone (11/774) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargarella Sara (11/1350) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'ovidio Andrea (11/1101) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alicarnasso Filippo (11/1119) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amoroso Francesco Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alessandro Francesco (11/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pounusamy Coumaresen 11/478 6 18 3,00

Cialdini Fabrizio 11/993 6 17 2,83

Giurastante Simone 11/774 5 11 2,20

Gargarella Sara 11/1350 3 7 2,33

D'ovidio Andrea 11/1101 3 5 1,67

D'alicarnasso Filippo 11/1119 1 3 3,00

Amoroso Francesco 11/1243 0 0 0,00

D'alessandro Francesco 11/370 0 0 0,00

Illyrian 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Nero Angelo Sergio (11/378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Laudo Alex (11/380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lello Francesco (11/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Alessio (11/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Kevin (11/171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colameo Nicola 11/219 0 0 0,00

D'amario Domenico 11/738 0 0 0,00

Del Nero Angelo Sergio 11/378 0 0 0,00

Di Laudo Alex 11/380 0 0 0,00

Di Lello Francesco 11/379 0 0 0,00

Gallo Alessio 11/170 0 0 0,00

Valentini Kevin 11/171 0 0 0,00



Le Chat Noir Comacchia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Ceglie Christian (15/367) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Revenco Victor (11/318) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Fausto Teodoro (11/194) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matei Alexie Christian (11/356) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battista Giancarlo (11/317) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Andrea (11/315) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annibale Luca (11/316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Ceglie Christian 15/367 3 5 1,67

Revenco Victor 11/318 3 3 1,00

Di Battista Fausto 11/194 6 3 0,50

Matei Alexie Christian 11/356 6 3 0,50

Battista Giancarlo 11/317 3 1 0,33

Di Virgilio Andrea 11/315 3 1 0,33

Annibale Luca 11/316 0 0 0,00


